
Contact Information

Cecilia Piazza
312.590.6194

cpiazza@firstnonprofit.com

Tommy Ferentino 
516.297.1672

tferentino@firstnonprofit.com

Julie Wallace (Ferdinando)
603.566.3311

jwallace@firstnonprofit.com

Beth Quynh
775.343.5821

beth.quynh@firstnonprofit.com

Marshall Whittey 
312.802.1075

mwhittey@firstnonprofit.com
(Also covers AK, DC)

Joe Poretto 
775.848.6268

jporetto@firstnonprofit.com
(Also covers PR, VI)

Woody Clark
805.423.0827

wclark@firstnonprofit.com
(Also covers HI)

Florida, Massachusetts and New Jersey Regions

Florida Area Codes
Joe Poretto: 727, 813, 321, 407, 941, 863, 772, 239, 561, 754, 954, 305, 786

Marshall Whittey : 850, 386, 904, 352, 386



Massachusetts Area Codes
Julie Wallace (Ferdinando) : 978, 351, 781, 339, 857, 617

Tommy Ferentino: 413, 774, 508

New Jersey Area Codes
Marshall Whittey: 856, 609, 732, 848

Tommy Ferentino: 908, 862, 973, 201, 551


